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1 Tentative Lecture Plan

Date Time Room Content Deadline lab.
Tue Aug. 18 12:15-14:00 Lillefy Intro-FPGA
Tue Aug. 25 12:15-14:00 Lillefy Intro-VHDL (Intro lab1)
Tue Sept. 1 12:15-14:00 Lillefy VHDL process I
Tue Sept. 8 12:15-14:00 Lillefy No Lecture
Tue Sept. 15 12:15-14:00 Lillefy Statemachines (intro lab2) 1
Tue Sept. 22 12:15-14:00 Lillefy Package & Subprograms
Tue Sept. 29 12:15-14:00 Lillefy Testbenches (intro lab3)
Tue Oct. 6 12:15-14:00 Lillefy Embedded systems + NIOS II 2
Tue Oct. 13 12:15-14:00 Lillefy NIOS II development
Tue Oct. 20 12:15-14:00 Lillefy Lab3 Controller design (Intro lab4)
Tue Oct. 27 12:15-14:00 Lillefy RTOS 3
Tue Nov. 3 12:15-14:00 Lillefy Intertask Communication I
Tue Nov. 10 12:15-14:00 Lillefy Intertask Communication II 4
Tue Nov. 17 12:15-14:00 Lillefy Intertask Communication III
Tue Nov. 24 12:15-14:00 Lillefy Summary 5
Tue Dec. 16 09:00-13:00 TBA 4 hour written Exam
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